www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496384 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 385Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
DryLin® Linear table
SHTP Economy range
It
- Plastic construction
- Light weight
- Low cost version
- Corrosion resistant
- Available in 2 sizes
- Supplied without handle
Dimensions in mm
Economical
Part number A AI H E1 E2 L R f It tk ts
SHTP-01-06 45 45 19 38 36,5 67 25 1 11 8 4,2
SHTP-01-12 85 30 36 70 73,0 90 42 2 30 10 6,6
SHTP-02-12 85 30 36 70 73,0 90 42 2 30 10 6,6
d2*
Part number s sg d T l2 standard ha H1
SHTP-01-06 5,0 -   6 M8 15 M8   9 18
SHTP-01-12 6,3 M6 12 TR10x2 17 TR10x2 16 32
SHTP-02-12 6,3 M6 12 TR10x2 17 TR10x2 16 32
L + Stroke tk
ts
A
l2

ha
Øs
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496384 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 385Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
SHTP
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 3+
Disc. List -10% On request
Max Aluminium profile
stroke Weight Add weight
Part number (mm) (kg) ( /0.1m stroke) Notes
SHTP-01-06 300 0,11 0,06 Square carriage with 4 symmetrical mounting holes
SHTP-01-12 750 0,35 0,11 Smooth guides and nuts in iglidur®J
SHTP-02-12 750 0,35 0,11 -
Stroke Price eachPart number (mm)
SHTP-01-06-100 100 4 152,28 F
SHTP-01-06-250 250 4 173,47 F
SHTP-01-12-100 100 4 193,60 F
SHTP-01-12-250 250 4 223,79 F
SHTP-01-12-500 500 - 267,97 F
SHTP-02-12-100 100 4 197,42 F
SHTP-02-12-250 250 4 169,39 F
SHTP-02-12-500 500 - 224,98 F
Stock*
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496386 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 387Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
SHTC Maintenance free
 Part number

.Advantages.
- �Requires absolutely no maintenance
- No corrosion
- Very light
- �Nut for trapezoidal screw manufactured from high
performance polymers
- �Cross pieces and slides manufactured
from anodised aluminium
.Options.
- �SHTC12 max. stroke 1000mm
- �SHTC20 and SHTC30 max. stroke
2000mm
SHTC-12 85 30 34 70  73 90 42 2 30 11 6,6 M8
SHTC-20 130 36 48 108 115 108 72 2 36 15 9,0 M10
SHTC-30 180 50 68 150 158 150 96 4 50 20 13,5 M16
SHTC-12 6,4 6,3 10 M6 6,0 12 TR10x2 17 TR10x2* 18
SHTC-20 8,6 6,4 11 M8 7,0 20 TR18x4 26 12 23
SHTC-30 12,6 11,0 18 M12 10,6 30 TR24x5 38 14 36
Maintenance free
DryLin® Linear table
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496386 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 387Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
SHTC

Max. axial load
Radial load
Dimensions in mm
 Part number
Of screw
(rpm)
Of travel
(m/min)
Stroke length
(mm)
Price each
Max. speed
SHTC-12 700 0,23 0,08 1400 1000
SHTC-20 1600 0,23 0,08 3200 3000
SHTC-30 2500 0,23 0,08 5000 5000
SHTC-12-100 500 1,0 100 367,50 F
SHTC-12-250 500 1,0 250 467,56 F
SHTC-12-500 500 1,0 500 442,79 F
SHTC-20-100 300 1,2 100 505,49 F
SHTC-20-250 300 1,2 250 547,18 F
SHTC-20-500 300 1,2 500 616,70 F
SHTC-20-1000 300 1,2 1000 755,73 F
SHTC-30-100 220 1,1 100 808,80 F
SHTC-30-250 220 1,1 250 867,28 F
SHTC-30-500 220 1,1 500 964,73 F
SHTC-30-1000 220 1,1 1000 1 159,63 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 3+
Disc. List -10% On request
CHC socket screw CHC socket screw